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DISTRICT ELECTRICAL INSPECTORS 

Name Phone No. Email 

BIDESE, Loris (604)763-8637 loris.bidese@vancouver.ca 

DOCHERTY, Jim (604)506-5523 jim.docherty@vancouver.ca 

HARRIES, Dorian (604)365-3125 dorian.harries@vancouver.ca 

HARTWIG, Guy (236)334-8259 guy.hartwig@vancouver.ca 

JANG, Stephanie (604)506-4221 stephanie.jang@vancouver.ca 

JELIC, Elvis (604)762-1189 elvis.jelic@vancouver.ca 

JOYCE, Bryan (604)762-1187 bryan.joyce@vancouver.ca 

KOVACIC, Stan (604)762-1763 stan.kovacic@vancouver.ca 

LEHAL, Paul (604)364-3296 paul.lehal@vancouver.ca 

LIPPUCCI, Victor (604)679-4685 victor.lippucci@vancouver.ca 

MACNEIL, Ronald (604)418-9146 ronald.macneil@vancouver.ca 

MAH, Henry (778)772-1917 henry.mah@vancouver.ca 

MCLEOD, Ryan (604)812-5811 ryan.mcleod@vancouver.ca 

PALMER, Rob (604)506-5521 rob.palmer@vancouver.ca 

SCHNACKENBERG, Darrell (604)351-2602 darrell.schnackenberg@vancouver.ca 

SHANNON, Clayton (604)358-8739 clayton.shannon@vancouver.ca 

TULLY, Andrew (604)351-1487 andrew.tully@vancouver.ca 

VIANI, Angelo (604)506-4190 angelo.viani@vancouver.ca 

*** DISTRICT ALLOCATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE *** 

ELECTRICAL INSPECTIONS BRANCH Phone Email 
Jason Rowley (Electrical Safety Manager) 604-873-7836 jason.rowley@vancouver.ca 

Andrew Thornley (Assistant Manager) 604-873-7843 andrew.thornley@vancouver.ca 

Chad Baptiste (Technical Training Inspector) 604-762-7903 chad.baptiste@vancouver.ca 

Matt Tinham (Electrical Plan Examiner) 604-754-1697 matt.tinham@vancouver.ca 

Greg Maxwell (Electrical Plan Examiner) 604-873-7984 greg.maxwell@vancouver.ca 

Bunsen Leung (Electrical Plan Examiner)  604-871-6401 bunsen.leung@vancouver.ca 

mailto:guy.hartwig@vancouver.ca
mailto:ryan.mcleod@vancouver.ca
mailto:jason.rowley@vancouver.ca
mailto:andrew.thornley@vancouver.ca
mailto:matt.tinham@vancouver.ca
mailto:greg.maxwell@vancouver.ca
mailto:bunsen.leung@vancouver.ca

	Electrical Map SEP 24, 2021
	Page 1

	DISTRICT ELECTRICAL INSPECTORS PHONE NUMBERS SEP 24, 2021



